
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:09 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Marlton Elementary

BUS 072
05:58 AM Maude Savoy Brown Rd

06:04 AM 6210 Robert Crain Hwy SE

06:07 AM Chew Rd & Van Wagner Rd

06:13 AM 7604 Croom Station Rd

06:14 AM 7610 Croom Station Rd

06:21 AM 9801 Croom Rd

06:29 AM 14901 Mount Calvert Rd

06:39 AM 8060 Croom Rd

06:47 AM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

06:51 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 2nd one (Door Side)

06:53 AM 9421 Fairhaven Ave

06:56 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

07:05 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

BUS 076
06:32 AM 11001 William Beanes Rd

06:34 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

06:36 AM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

06:42 AM Beech Hill Rd & William Beanes Rd

06:49 AM Waynesford Dr & Whittemore Ct

06:52 AM Croom Station Rd & Old Croom Station Rd

06:56 AM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

07:02 AM 7400 Robert Crain Hwy SE

07:06 AM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

BUS T69
05:31 AM 8804 Helmsley Dr

05:49 AM 13003 Davenport Dr

05:58 AM 6102 Floral Park Rd

06:24 AM 12802 Heatherwick Ct

BUS X16
06:11 AM 1213 Pickering Cir

06:17 AM 1511 Northern Lights Dr

06:29 AM 9701 Westphalia Rd

06:34 AM 3003 Matapeake Dr

06:42 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

06:44 AM 3204 Oak St

06:54 AM 6218 Buttercup Ln

BUS X21
05:52 AM 4903 Colonel Addison Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:09 AM Page 2 of 3

05:57 AM 14120 Spring Branch Dr

06:12 AM 16801 Dorchester Pl

06:23 AM 15408 Glastonbury Way

06:54 AM 12709 Thrush Pl

07:04 AM 8422 Grandhaven Ave

BUS X67
06:28 AM 10001 Mizar Dr

06:34 AM 9907 Williamsburg Dr

06:39 AM 10706 Tyrone Dr

06:43 AM 9825 Sandpiper Dr

06:47 AM 10415 Farrar Ave

06:53 AM 10800 Crain Hwy

06:57 AM 10709 Timberline Dr

07:06 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:10 AM Page 3 of 3

Marlton Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 005
02:00 PM 7904 Trumps Hill Rd

02:03 PM 7400 Robert Crain Hwy SE

02:06 PM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

02:16 PM 11001 William Beanes Rd

02:18 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

02:21 PM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

02:26 PM Beech Hill Rd & William Beanes Rd

02:31 PM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

02:37 PM Waynesford Dr & Whittemore Ct

02:40 PM Croom Station Rd & Old Croom Station Rd

BUS 036
01:56 PM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

02:00 PM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 2nd one (Door Side)

02:02 PM 9421 Fairhaven Ave

02:05 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:14 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

02:23 PM 8060 Croom Rd

02:29 PM 9801 Croom Rd

02:36 PM 14901 Mount Calvert Rd

02:48 PM 7610 Croom Station Rd

02:49 PM 7604 Croom Station Rd

02:54 PM Chew Rd & Van Wagner Rd

02:58 PM 6210 Robert Crain Hwy SE

03:02 PM Maude Savoy Brown Rd


